2014 Metroplex Challenge Green Gym
Metroplex Gymnastics

1201 Houston St

Fort Worth, TX 76102

Feb 14, 2014 - Feb 16, 2014

Rank Num
1 1426
2T 1435
2T 1429
4T 535

4T 1424
6 1442
7 1217
8 1193
9 1869
10 1287
11 1227
12 654

13 1914
14 1918
15 1315
16 1218
17T 653

Name

Gym

Lia Flynn
Legacy

Allison Landry
Legacy

Valerie Garza
Legacy

Emily Martin
Texas Champion

Kaymon Dale
Legacy
Madelyn Spray
Legacy

Mary Caroline
Mitchell
Stars

Katie Dulin
Stars

Bella McCarroll
Sunbelt

Emily Gay
Aspire

Kathryn Shulse
Stars

Jasz Love-Whitmore
NETT

Kayli Jones
Sokol Ft. Worth

Loren Landers
Sokol Ft. Worth

Colette Tesoro
Aspire

Miranda Montez
Stars

Abby Hudspeth

Vault

9.8500

9.5500
oT

9.6500
2T

9.3000
18T

9.6000
ST

9.6000
ST

9.4000
14T

9.6500
2T

9.4000
14T

9.6000
ST

9.3000
18T

9.6500
2T

9.5500
oT

9.5000
11T

9.4000
14T

9.2000
23

9.6000

Bars

9.6000
4T

9.7000

9.6000
4T

9.8000

9.6500

9.4500
8T

9.2500
13

9.0000
15

8.7000
19

9.3000
12

9.4000
10T

9.5000
6T

9.4000
10T

9.2000
14

9.4500
8T

8.6000
20T

8.8000

Beam

9.5500
3T

9.5500
3T

9.6500

9.5500
3T

9.4000
6T

9.6000

9.4000
6T

9.2000
10T

9.4000
6T

8.5000
16T

8.8500
12

8.5000
16T

8.4000
19T

9.2000
10T

8.2000
22

9.3000

8.3000

Meet Results

Session: G4

Level: 3

Division: C

Floor AA
9.6500 38.650
1 1
9.6000 38.400
2 2T
9.5000 38.400
5T 2T
9.5500 38.200
3* AT
9.5500 38.200
3* AT
9.5000 38.150
5T 6
9.1500 37.200
10 7
9.3000 37.150
8T 8
9.3000 36.800
8T 9
9.3500 36.750
7 10
9.0000 36.550
11T 11
8.8000 36.450
13T 12
9.0000 36.350
11T 13
8.0000 35.900
24 14
8.7000 35.750
15 15
8.5000 35.600
19T 16
8.5500 35.250
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2014 Metroplex Challenge Green Gym
Metroplex Gymnastics

1201 Houston St

Fort Worth, TX 76102

Feb 14, 2014 - Feb 16, 2014

Rank

17T

19

20

21

22

23T

23T

25

26

Num

1927

900

1913

1911

1920

1211

1917

1912

1916

1915

1919

1230

Name
Gym
NETT

Blythe Hershberger
Sokol Ft. Worth

Alyssa Martinez
Alamo

Jessica Alexander
Sokol Ft. Worth

Katherine Oswald
Sokol Ft. Worth

Alexandra Martinez
Sokol Ft. Worth

Caroline Kippie
Stars

Sienna Miertschin
Sokol Ft. Worth

Yana Larado
Sokol Ft. Worth

Emily Beaty
Sokol Ft. Worth

Isley Owen
Sokol Ft. Worth

Lauren Mitchel
Sokol Ft. Worth

Lauren Smith
Stars

Vault

ST

9.3000
18T

9.5000
11T

9.3500
17

9.3000
18T

9.1000
25

9.2500
22

8.7500
26

9.4500
13

9.1500
24

Bars

16*
8.8000
16*
8.2000
24

9.5000
6T

8.6000
20T

8.7500
18

8.6000
20T

8.5000
23

7.8000
25

7.6000
26

Beam

21

8.6000
14T

8.7000
13

8.1000
23

8.4000
19T

8.5000
16T

7.7000
25T

8.6000
14T

8.0000
24

7.7000
25T

Floor

17*
8.5500
17*
8.8000
13T

7.6500
26

8.2500
22

7.9000
25

8.5000
19T

8.2000
23

8.6000
16

8.5000
19T

Meet Results

Session: G4
Level: 3
Division: C

17T

35.250
17T

35.200
19

34.600
20

34.550
21

34.250
22

34.050
23T

34.050
23T

33.850
25

32.950
26
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